
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr.  

694 

56 

192 

15 

25 

14 

73 

76 

28 

186 

77 

79 

134 

33 

19 

125 

90 

181 

110 

63 

969 

61 

97 

72 

40 

31 

17 

Klasse  

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 S 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

Vorname/Nachname  

Sven Kromer 

Diogo Almeida 

Lukas Kögel 

Christof Bartsch 

Giovanni Battani 

Patrick Pady 

Maximilian König 

Heiko Stieber 

Benjamin Rüffer 

Benjamin Francuz 

Detlef Bremer 

Toni Dabow 

Johannes Brenner 

Nils Orbanz 

Alex Breuker 

Dustin Kleine 

Peter Weyrich 

Bernd Dehmel 

Uwe Truskowski 

Matthias Seidler 

Jan Depke 

Ulrich Eckart 

Axel Simon 

Matthias Stiem 

Dominique Maschke 

Andrej Willms 

Carolin Wietig 

Ort  

Riedlingen 

Bischofsheim 

Altstadt 

Kirchheim 

Hilden 

Ebersbach 

Frankenthal 

Dreiheide 

Crottendorf 

Moers 

Jaderberg 

Neupetershain 

Gebhardshain 

Hermdorf/E. 

Iserlohn 

Wissen 

Eppelsheim 

Radeburg 

Schlotheim 

Braunschweig 

Neukirchen-Vluyn 

Hünfeld 

Holzgerlingen 

Bischofswerda 

Schkeuditz 

Ingolstadt 

Osloß 

Nat.  

GER 

POR 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

team711.de 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

supermotostore racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 

RE-Racing 

supermotostore racing 

team711.de 

supermotostore racing 

Fahrzeug  

Honda 

TM Racing 

Husqvarna 

TM-Racing 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

TM Racing 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

TM Racing 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

TM 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Gesamtzeit  

15:54.174 

15:58.761 

15:59.001 

15:59.427 

16:21.879 

16:29.396 

16:35.870 

16:36.573 

16:37.012 

16:40.560 

16:42.901 

16:43.257 

16:45.113 

16:47.519 

16:47.853 

16:57.991 

17:05.901 

17:13.075 

17:13.777 

17:15.562 

17:16.903 

15:54.612 

16:01.640 

16:12.643 

16:30.396 

16:33.523 

6:23.289 

Diff.  

4.587 

4.827 

5.253 

27.705 

35.222 

41.696 

42.399 

42.838 

46.386 

48.727 

49.083 

50.939 

53.345 

53.679 

1:03.817 

1:11.727 

1:18.901 

1:19.603 

1:21.388 

1:22.729 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:19.168 

1:19.336 

1:19.349 

1:19.481 

1:20.114 

1:20.556 

1:22.187 

1:21.634 

1:21.801 

1:20.596 

1:22.282 

1:22.242 

1:22.767 

1:22.483 

1:20.934 

1:23.220 

1:23.461 

1:24.295 

1:24.613 

1:24.557 

1:24.529 

1:24.242 

1:24.915 

1:25.511 

1:24.046 

1:21.139 

1:21.139 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Stendal 
T4 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:31:47 

Stendal 1,620 Km 

27.09.2015 15:25 


